
B E V E R A G E  M E N U



W I N E  L I S T

Serafino Premium Sparkling

Taittinger NV Champagne

La Brusco

15

Public Holiday 15% surcharge applies   I   No split bills

C H A M P A G N E  &  S P A R K L I N G

150

30

G B

W H I T E  W I N E S  &  R O S É

Goose Island Sauvignon Blanc
Goose Island Rosé

Serafino Chardonnay
Serafino Sharktooth Chardonnay

Serafino Bellissimo Pinot Grigio
Serafino Bellissimo Fiano

12
12

14

14
14

32
32

35
60

40
40



Public Holiday 15% surcharge applies   I   No split bills

R E D  W I N E S

G B

Serafino Bellissimo Nebbiolo
Serafino Bellissimo Sangiovese
Serafino Bellissimo Barbera
Serafino Bellissimo Nero D’Avola
Serafino Bellissimo Primitivo
Serafino Bellissimo Tempranillo
Serafino Bellissimo Lagrein
Serafino Bellissimo Montepulciano

Serafino Black Label Merlot
Serafino Black Label Shiraz
Serafino Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon
Serafino Black Label GSM

Serafino Reserve Grenache

BACK VINTAGES AVAILABLE  / SEE MUSEUM COLLECTION PAGE
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(GRENACHE / SHIRAZ / MATARO)



Public Holiday 15% surcharge applies   I   No split bills

P R E M I U M  R E D  W I N E

G B

2018 Serafino Malpas Vineyard Shiraz
2015 Serafino Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon

SHARKTOOTH

2018   Serafino Sharktooth Shiraz
2016   Serafino Sharktooth Shiraz
2015   Serafino Sharktooth Shiraz

TERREMOTO

2014   Serafino Terremoto Syrah
2013   Serafino Terremoto Syrah

20 65
100

120
120
120

150
150

The Serafino Sharktooth range is named after a giant fossilised Megalodon tooth
discovered on our Willunga vineyard in the 1980s. Megalodon, meaning “big tooth”,
is a prehistoric ancestor of the great white shark, which lived approximately one
million years ago and measured up to 25 metres.

“Terremoto”, the Italian word for “earthquake” is also a term of endearment 
to describe an individual full of life and energy.



Public Holiday 15% surcharge applies   I   No split bills

V I N T A G E  M U S E U M  C O L L E C T I O N

BBLACK LABEL
2015   Serafino Black Label Shiraz 
2010  Serafino Black Label Shiraz 
2007  Serafino Black Label Shiraz 

2017  Serafino Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon
2012  Serafino Black Label Cabernet Sauvignon

2011   Serafino Black Label GSM

SHARKTOOTH
2014   Serafino Sharktooth Shiraz
2009  Serafino Sharktooth Shiraz

TERREMOTO
2011   Serafino Terremoto Syrah
2010   Serafino Terremoto Syrah
2009  Serafino Terremoto Syrah

80
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80

80
100
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200
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15



B E E R  &  C I D E R

LOCAL
Shifty Lizard Sesh'n' Ale
Shifty Lizard Easy Ale
Goodieson Pale Ale
Goodieson Pilsner
Ginger Beer

DOMESTIC
Carlton Zero 
Coopers Pale Ale
Great Northern
James Boag's Premium
James Boag's Light 

IMPORTED
Corona
Peroni

CIDER
The Hills Apple Cider
The Hills Pear Cider
McCarthy's Orchard Apple Cider
McCarthy's Orchard Pear Cider

12
12
12
12
12

10
10

9.5
10
9

12
12

9.5
9.5

12
12

Public Holiday 15% surcharge applies   I   No split bills

0.0% ALC



D I G E S T I V E S  &  L I Q U E U R S

DESSERT WINE
Serafino Vintage Fortified Shiraz 2015
Serafino Tawny NV
 
APÉRITIF
Aperol
Campari
Pernod Paris
Pimm's

LIQUEURS
Baileys
Kahlúa
Midori Melon
Opal Nera
Ouzo
Tia Maria
Frangelico
Chambord
Limoncello
Disaronno Amaretto
Cointreau
St-Germain
Grand Marnier
Drambuie

Public Holiday 15% surcharge applies   I   No split bills
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S P I R I T S

VODKA
Vodka O 
Belvedere
Grey Goose

GIN
Tanqueray
Four Pillars
The Botanist
Hendricks
78° Classic  

RUM
Bundaberg
Malibu
Bacardi
Spiced Rum
Coruba Jamaican

TEQUILA
Jose Cuervo Blue Agave

Public Holiday 15% surcharge applies   I   No split bills
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WHISKY
Southern Comfort
Canadian Club

BLENDED WHISKY
Jim Beam
Wild Turkey
Glayva
Maker's Mark
Johnnie Walker - Red Label
Johnnie Walker - Black Label
Jameson
Jack Daniel's
Chivas Regal - 12 years
Dimple - 15 Years
Johnnie Walker - Blue Label 

SINGLE MALT
Glenmorangie - 10 Year
Glenfiddich - 12 Year

COGNAC/BRANDY
St Agnes Brandy
St Remy VSOP
Hennessy VSOP

Soft Drink
Lemon, Lime & Bitters
Acqua Filette Sparkling Bottled Water
Acqua Filette Still Bottled Water

Public Holiday 15% surcharge applies   I   No split bills
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